Saint Mary's College

Peer Comparison - Average Net Price for Students Receiving Grant/Scholarship Aid

Peers

Hanover College

Albion College

Luther College

Butler University

Taylor University
Gustavus Adolphus College
Kalamazoo College

Knox College

Valporaiso University
Coe College

Hope College

Ohio Northern University
Saint Mary's College
Cornell College

Saint John's University

2008-09
$13,893
$20,223
$19,263
$26,565
$22,855
$21,686
$24,836
$21,851
$20,689
$19,705
$22,674
$23,521
$25,516
$19,341
$22,328

2009-10
$15,249
$20,678
$22,722
$27,403
$22,831
$20,945
$26,419
$22,487
$20,058
$20,169
$22,702
$24,116
$24,964
$21,201
$21,549
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2010-11
$18,465
$21,039
$23,284
$29,032
$24,392
$22,597
$26,347
$22,201
$21,229
$20,199
$23,660
$24,671
$26,391
$20,702
$23,776

2011-12
$20,975
$22,275
$24,566
$30,022
$25,183
$23,054
$26,769
$22,540
$21,534
$20,441
$23,725
$24,590
$26,244
$20,486
$23,382

1 Yr Increase
13.6%
5.9%
5.5%
3.4%
3.2%
2.0%
1.6%
1.5%
1.4%
1.2%
0.3%
-0.3%
-0.6%
-1.0%
-1.7%



