Saint Mary's College Peer Comparison - Average Net Price for Students Receiving Grant/Scholarship Aid

Peers

	2008-09	2009-10	2010-11	2011-12	I Yr Increase
Hanover College	\$13,893	\$15,249	\$18,465	\$20,975	13.6%
Albion College	\$20,223	\$20,678	\$21,039	\$22,275	5.9%
Luther College	\$19,263	\$22,722	\$23,284	\$24,566	5.5%
Butler University	\$26,565	\$27,403	\$29,032	\$30,022	3.4%
Taylor University	\$22,855	\$22,831	\$24,392	\$25,183	3.2%
Gustavus Adolphus College	\$21,686	\$20,945	\$22,597	\$23,054	2.0%
Kalamazoo College	\$24,836	\$26,419	\$26,347	\$26,769	1.6%
Knox College	\$21,851	\$22,487	\$22,201	\$22,540	1.5%
Valporaiso University	\$20,689	\$20,058	\$21,229	\$21,534	1.4%
Coe College	\$19,705	\$20,169	\$20,199	\$20,441	1.2%
Hope College	\$22,674	\$22,702	\$23,660	\$23,725	0.3%
Ohio Northern University	\$23,521	\$24,116	\$24,671	\$24,590	-0.3%
Saint Mary's College	\$25,516	\$24,964	\$26,391	\$26,244	-0.6%
Cornell College	\$19,341	\$21,201	\$20,702	\$20,486	-1.0%
Saint John's University	\$22,328	\$21,549	\$23,776	\$23,382	-1.7%

Prepared by Office of Institutional Research & Assessment 08/16/2013

Source: IPEDS Data Center